77 VERIZEERT &
EBLTHEXLTFEN

£

7 BB R I

LSP1. 45-61/61
LSP1. 45-b2/62

[ &N ] C-01514-1 ]




N> TR 1 LSP1.4S-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

LSP(2)-2-1-1 0.48kW 100V 25mm -

No. BRES mé B g P %)=

1 801001008469 |17 4415-7" I(5E)x5m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58, PPAS, T4) LBA
801001008499 | #¢7°44F5-7" I(52)x10m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58,PPAS, T4) LBA
801001008509 | #v7°445-7"h(5)x15m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58, PPAL, T44) LB
801001008519 |47 9415-7°I(58)x20m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPA, ) LB
801001008529 |47 5417~ h(58)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58, PPAS, T4) LBA
801001008539 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x30m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58,PPAS, T4) LBA

2 801140427179 | 7<AH° M(EESH) 2[Ms5x15 SUS304

3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

4 801204004159 | 3EHEAI° 35" 1| PF-3/4" fifs

5 801122116149 |0OUy® 1|G-25(24.4x¢3.1) NBR

6 801140000149 |7 AH° M(EERHT) 2[M8x20 SUS304

7 801141030129 | A%y} 2|m8 SUS304

8 801037000709 | Mt L 1| LSPE1.4S-51/61F4()U1 ) ADC

9 H-Ahy7° s by b 148 | @25()C vy, 124v4)
801128000019 | 124v(h* F8) 1|PF-1" ADC
801032000209 | #-xhY7° Uvy* 1|LSC/LSPRI25A ADC
801121000219 |/C°y4y 1|LSC/LSPH,25A NBR

10 801121138199 |/°y3y 1|LBRY(P.C.84) NBR

11 801065000749 | 79N~ 1|LSP2-48 SPC

12 801122453169 |0OUY° 1|172x@2.7 NBR

13 801121002099 |/°y#y 1| LB3-250/480A#/EZ 50 BIRERT b

14 | 801051282199 |AykfN- 1 ADC

15 801140396169 |7 M(EERT) 3| M6x20 SUS304

16 801121546149 |/ vy 1| p120xp142x6.2t NBR

17 801009289159 | F#kY-} 5 17 [ AWG16x110(778)

18 801076000039 |17 4 1| SH-CAP,40MF-220VAC (3i%F)

19 801009001169 | 7-A# 1% [UL1015-AWG18,G/Y,L=132

20 801143073269 |mA/MAL 1|Maxa C3604

21 801050486129 | E-57°34yh 1 SECD

22 801142192169 | MBS 1| #6201/(D=32,t=0.4) SK5

23 801052100159 |## 1|62012zC3

24 | 801055000299 |MEEEF 148 | s

25 801061180179 | A*7Uy)* h3- 1| ®15.1x@20x1.5t ss

26 801052101169 | & 1|6202zz¢3

27 801056008979 |EETF 1| 3oFa7Prid

28 801064508149 | E-57b-A 1 ADC

29 801122133179 |oU 1|G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR

30 801141029189 | A%y} 2| M6 SUS304

31 801142126199 |FmEs 2| M6 SUS304

32 801144366229 |99k i hh 2| M6x18(14/12)(JIS) SUS304




N> TR 1 LSP1.4S-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
LSP(2)-2-1-1 0.48kW 100V 25mm -
No. BRES mé B g P %)=
33 801202046139 |IBAL 1|LSP2-48 ADC
34 | 801203067139 |iltH 1|20 NR
35 801121493159 | /°y$y 1|LSP2-48 NBR
36 801025000829 | My 1| W-14VCRIROHS SSIC
37 801030000099 | M7~ 1|w-14vLR fifg
38 801035124129 |sEmy° 55" 1| M10x15(< M) SUS304
39 801121246119 |/°yiy 1| 10.3xp16x2t 1 Uy-b
40 801029001129 | MM-y* 1|LSP1.4S-52/62H sIC
801143000629 |B~A/IMAU (IF10EERAT) 1|M4x6 SUS304
41 801140253109 | Ayufdi hh 3| M6x25 SUS304
42 801020003059 | 7°4-yuy° 1| LSP1.45-52/62(SUSHRA) SBR
43 801122441119 |VUy»* 1|VR-14 NBR
44 | 801071292149 |&#ay-7* 1|LB3-250/480%! SUS304
45 801021007439 | IIREE(50HZA) 1|LSP1.4S-52F8 Y95y
45 801021007449 | JI4BEE(60HZAA) 1|LSP1.45-62F8 U9y
46 801142127109 | e 1|m8 SUS304
47 801142163189 |(FrER 1|M8 SUS304
48 801141030129 |AMA&yh 1|M8 SUS304
49 801022722169 | #533vhi*- 1|LSP2-48 SUS304
50 801049000049 | E#R 1|LSP1.45-51/61F8 ADC+SBR
51 801144000149 | Ay i hb 3| M8x78L(13/13) SUS304
52 801142163189 |(FrER 3|m8 SUS304
53 801141005189 |7 ffyh 3|m8 SUS304
54 | 801180000089 |#-Atyh 148 | @25x5m(hy7°Yyr® 1243, I 949, 6-A, 10 U1
801121001279 | #-xhy7° Uyy® /1A w4 2| p22xp33x2t BIRERT b
A 801023000829 | -7° FAURGATHYFAIIPYEY 148 | WB-5B(Ab-H) FC+SUS
55 801023000819 | 4-7° FRURGATHYFAY 1| WB-58! FC
56 801023353159 |AM~F 1| WB-58! Sus
57 801142124179 |FRES 3| M4 SUS304
58 801143013289 |B~/MAL 3| Max6 SUS304
<fERIBR>
59 XOIXSPIPEL  |URAZI" 47° tyh 1%
<3P/2Py-7" MEREE >
801204000059 | Zify° 55" 1| 3P/2P(014e) PVC
801010150109 |4-7*WYy7° 1|HND-6 0y
(7-7°I2P7° 30" IR
801001845249 | 17" 44F5-7"I(52)x5m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58)2P7° 50 TLBE!
801001802299 |7 941s-7"I(58)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LB
801001802329 | #r7°54P5-7" h(52)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBAY
801001802459 |7 441r-7°I(52)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBAY




N> TR 1 LSP1.4S-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE

LSP(2)-2-1-1 0.48kW 100V 25mm -

No. BmES e fEE g 8
801001802589 | $v7"541r-7" I(58)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(58) LBEY
801001802619 | $r7°541r-7° I(52)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5) LBR
Kk kkkkk |57 ERSEEET D ZENMVETY.

<°y0UY ey b>
801173530169 | N\°y+yOQU»T tyh 1K | (*ED)

5 801122116149 |:FHEKI° 37 OUu* 1(G-25(24.4x93.1) NBR

9 801121000219 | k=Ahy7°UYT™ /124N v 1 [LSC/LSPH,25A NBR

10 801121138199 |MH LON vy 1|LBEY(P.C.84) NBR

12 801122453169 | PIMIN =/#N5-557" OVY5* 1(172x@2.7 NBR

13 801121002099 | 7IMIN=/Ay b AN -)° yEy 1|LB3-250/48085EE 50 YRS A

16 801121546149 | AYM AN -/E-57L-AN° y$Y 1|p120xp142x6.2t NBR

29 801122133179 | E-9IV-0/#MN5-555" OVYT* 1(G-110(109.4xp3.1) NBR

35 801121493159 | RALIN v+ 1| LSP2-48 NBR

39 801121246119 |:F/I° 37 vy 1(p10.3xp16x2t KUS-p
801121001279 | k-Ahy7°UYT™ /124N y4Y 2 [ @22xp33x2t RG] b

b)) 57 3= | A-t*YiVG32 150ml
<PIREHRETE>
ZERU




